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
NEW HOMES

RENOVATIONS

705-457-7341
DEREK@BEACHLI.CA

BEACHLI.CA

CONSTRUCT ION

DEREK
BEACHLI

BUILDING 
BUILDING 
BUILDING QUALITY 
QUALITY 
QUALITY HOMES FOR 

HOMES FOR 
HOMES FOR 

20 20 20 YEARSYEARSYEARSYEARSYEARSYEARS

Start your 
build this year! 

TODD TIFFIN
Sales Representative
705.457.6107

todd@toddtiffin.com

JOEL TAYLOR
Sales Representative
705.854.1311

joel@joeltaylor.ca

Custom built log home on private 
point lot, gently sloping to waterfront.  
Expansive lake views from multi-level 
deck.  Large open great room plan for 
entertaining.  Second floor master 
bedroom retreat and two addtional 
main floor bedrooms.  An outstanding 
one-owner property only minutes 
from Minden.  Completely furnished.  
A truly stunning property.  Call today 
for more details.  Asling $1,200,000.

North Country Realty Inc., Brokerage
Each office independently owned and operated.

H O R S E S H O E  L A K E
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Contact us today for a free,  
no obligation, opinion of value.

REDSTONE LAKE  Executive 
cottage with 4 bdrms + 5 baths. 
Sunny south exp, 166 ft of 
frontage. Offered Turn Key! 
MLS 193274  |  $1,900,000

DRAG LAKE Stunning family 
cottage/home with 5 bdrms, 5 
baths, amazing views, 148 feet 
of frontage. Much more! 
MLS 193848  |  $1,449,000

KENNISIS LAKE Cottage w/ 3 
bdrms + 2 baths Situated on 
0.85 acres of total privacy, 226ft 
of frontage, with SW exposure.
MLS 188659 |  $1,200,000

KASHAGAWIGAMOG LAKE  3 Bdrm 
+ 3 Bath cottage/home with 190 ft
of ftg, West exp & incredible views.
Amazing sunsets!

MLS 202413 | $1,190,000

REDSTONE LAKE Cottage with 3 
bedrooms + 2 baths. Incredible 
privacy with 1000 ft of frontage 
and south west exp & views!
MLS 196531  |  $1,185,000

LITTLE KENNISIS LAKE  Modern 
yr round cottage with 4 bdrms + 
den & 2 bath. Hard packed sand 
beach, level lot, SW exp!
MLS 183925 |  $949,000

HALLS LAKE  Custom built 
4,000 sq.ft, 4 bdrm, 2 bath 
cottage/home with 160 ft of 
sand shoreline, NW exposure.

 MLS 183925 |  $699,000

BITTER LAKE Winterized 3 
bdrms + den/2 bath cottage 
with brand new windows 
throughout, SW exp and more! 
MLS 202380 |  $599,000

LITTLE BOB LAKE 4 season 
cottage with 3 bedrooms + 2 
Baths. Many recent upgrades 
through out. Dont miss out!
MLS 201074  |  $499,000

COLEMAN LAKE Cottage with 
3 bdrms + 1 bath and many 
recent improvements. 2 sheds 
and Bunkie. Come turn key!
MLS 193602  |  $489,000

KENNISIS LAKE Well treed 
prime waterfront building lot 
w/118 ft of frontage, sandy area 
for swimming. Great views!
MLS 197248|  $419,000

LITTLE REDSTONE LAKE  Totally 
natural untouched island 
property, great views, clean 
clear shoreline.
MLS 196219/196069|  $150,000

IT’S ONE OF YOUR BIGGEST INVESTMENTS » WE DELIVER RESULTS! No other
team has sold as much waterfront
real estate in Haliburton over the
past 7 years than the Chestnut
Park Cottage Country Team*.

» We offer outstanding customer
service

» We offer a comprehensive
marketing plan that reaches
Buyers across the globe

» We buy and sell in ALL price
categories

» Our clients benefit from  a team of
agents working TOGETHER, to sell
their cottage or find them a new
one

» Recipients of the 2016, 2017 and
2018 Chairman’s Award, Chestnut
Park’s top award!

CHOOSE YOUR
REALTOR® WISELY

Buyers across the globe

ROB SEREDIUK
Sales Representative

GREG MCINNIS
Sales Representative Sales Representative 

SHIRLEY RULE
Broker Sales RepresentativeSales Representative

STEPHANIE BURDEN
Office Manager

705.754.0880
cottagecountryteam.com
CHESTNUT PARK REAL ESTATE LIMITED, BROKERAGE
*Lakelands association of Realtors, Muskoka, Haliburton and Orillia waterfront sales volume,
run against Haliburton - search period Jan 1, 2012-Dec 31, 2018.  50% being allocated to each 
end of the sale. 

HAPPY CANADA DAY ! 
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WHAT WE LIKE ABOUT THIS PROPERTY
Live life to the fullest in this affordable riverside home. This house is perfect for families who need space and time away 
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